
�� Hall: 5,19 m²

Balcony: 4,80 m²

)� Living room with kitchen: 19,78 m²

?� Bathroom 4,24 m²

N� Room: 10,92 m²

BOISKOVA

INDOM INWESTYCJE sp. z o.o.

ul. Główna 94, 55-080 Smolec

+48 606 990 416

biuro@in-dom.eu

www.boiskova.com

Apartment no. 9 40,13 m² Floor 2 Balcony
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SUM:

Room

Living room with kitchen

Bathroom

10,92 m²

19,78 m²

4,24 m²

40,13 m²

5,19 m²Hall

NR ROOM AREA

Additionally Balcony 4,80 m²


